PU
BL
IC
 A
LL
EY
10'
10'

DATUM POINT
REVISION NUMBER
PARTITION TYPE DESIGNATION
CONSTRUCTION NOTE - SEE DWG. AXXX
REFLECTED CEILING PLAN NOTE
DEMOLITION PLAN NOTE
NORTH ARROW
FINISH PLAN NOTE
SECTION DETAIL
CENTERLINE
COLUMN LINE REFERENCE
BREAK LINE
MATCHLINE
EXISTING DOOR TO REMAIN
EXISTING DOOR TO BE REMOVED
NEW SWING DOOR PER SCHEDULE
EXISTING PARTITION TO REMAIN
EXISTING PARTITION TO BE REMOVED
NEW PARTITION AS SCHEDULED
INTERIOR ELEVATION TAG
REVISION CLOUD
LIFE SAFETY PLAN NOTE
DETAIL NOTE
A101
1 SIM
1
A101
SIM A101
1 SIM
NORTH
CLG HT
0'-0" AFF
CX
RX
DX
FX
LSX
X
PXXXX
1
ROOM NAME
101
WX
XXXXX
XX
X
X
X X
BUILDING CODE ANALYSIS0002
GENERAL NOTES0003
RESIDENTIAL ENERGY EFFICIENCY
TABLE R402.4.1.1
COMPONENT
General requirements
AIR BARRIER AND INSULATION INSTALLATION
AIR BARRIER CRITERIA
A continuous six-sided air barrier shall be installed in the
building envelope.
The exterior thermal envelope contains a continuous air